(129) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh C

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(1175)
(1163)
(1157)
(1149)
(1155)
(1158)
(1173)
(1180)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 23.05.2018 10:04

Krajské kolo Cokoladova tretra 2018
Dubnica nad Véhom 23.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 23:58

Meno

SUSOLIAK Daniel
SIDOR Nikolas
VALT Filip
POCIATEK Adrian
TASAR Martin
DRABIK Filip
DURINA Rastislav
MAZAN Matej

Nar.

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Marianska Prievidza

ZS Brezova pod Bradlom
SS sv. Bosca Nova Dubnica
SS sv. Bosca Nova Dubnica
SS sv. Bosca Nova Dubnica
ZS R.Jasika Partizanske

ZS Marianska Prievidza

ZS$ Nitrianske Rudno
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